
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Mia KINNAER
Omega
Course : D55
Distance : 4530m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 1:11:56 (15'53"/km)

9/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Françoise RENARD 0:47:03,070
2. Dunja VAN DE RIET 0:49:07,769
3. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:51:47

1. 114 00:08:28 418m 20'15"/km
2. 171 00:03:18 00:11:46 227m 14'32"/km
3. 169 00:04:41 00:16:27 423m 11'04"/km
4. 137 00:02:48 00:19:15 276m 10'09"/km
5. 119 00:06:27 00:25:42 453m 14'14"/km
6. 145 00:05:34 00:31:16 503m 11'04"/km
7. 142 00:09:22 00:40:38 336m 27'53"/km
8. 173 00:15:21 00:55:59 674m 22'46"/km
9. 132 00:05:08 01:01:07 444m 11'34"/km

10. 130 00:04:48 01:05:55 328m 14'38"/km
11. 180 00:05:24 01:11:19 357m 15'08"/km
12. 999 00:00:37 01:11:56 95m 6'29"/km
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